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LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO
Poznań, 14- - 15-6-2019

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2019-06-14 - 15:56 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

10 - 14 lat

1. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:52.92 520 1:25.63 1:27.29
2. MORITZ Marcelina 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 3:01.29 451 1:26.18 1:35.11
3. CZERWIŃSKA Maja 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 3:01.79 448 1:26.98 1:34.81
4. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp . 3:02.15 445 1:28.58 1:33.57
5. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 3:02.20 445 1:27.29 1:34.91
6. WIESIOŁEK Oliwia 05 Ks Wankan 3:07.38 409 1:31.04 1:36.34
7. TOMASZEWSKA Paulina 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz3:34.43 273 1:43.00 1:51.43

15 - 16 lat

1. STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:59.80 463 1:25.89 1:33.91
2. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 3:01.02 453 1:27.27 1:33.75
3. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp . 3:06.22 416 1:31.21 1:35.01
4. BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 3:15.74 358 1:36.18 1:39.56
5. CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 3:15.81 358 1:36.19 1:39.62

Open

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp . 2:41.95 633 1:18.39 1:23.56
2. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:52.92 520 1:25.63 1:27.29
3. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:52.99 520 1:24.69 1:28.30
4. BLUGE Angelika 00 KS Posnania Poznań 2:59.01 469 1:26.83 1:32.18
5. STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:59.80 463 1:25.89 1:33.91
6. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 3:01.02 453 1:27.27 1:33.75
7. MORITZ Marcelina 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 3:01.29 451 1:26.18 1:35.11
8. CZERWIŃSKA Maja 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 3:01.79 448 1:26.98 1:34.81
9. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp . 3:02.15 445 1:28.58 1:33.57

10. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 3:02.20 445 1:27.29 1:34.91
11. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp . 3:06.22 416 1:31.21 1:35.01
12. WIESIOŁEK Oliwia 05 Ks Wankan 3:07.38 409 1:31.04 1:36.34
13. BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 3:15.74 358 1:36.18 1:39.56
14. CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 3:15.81 358 1:36.19 1:39.62
15. TOMASZEWSKA Paulina 06 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz3:34.43 273 1:43.00 1:51.43


